REGULAR CHECKS 5/1/2023 - 5/31/2023

CHECKNO. CHECKDATE VENDOR NO VENDER NAME PO NO ACCOUNT NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHECK TOTAL

PNC AUTOPAY

009198 5/31/2023 01530 AFLAC 30422 12-451-8900-281-000-0000 VOLUNTARY ACC/DISB/LEGAL AID S 40.32 40.32
009199 5/31/2023 17285 CRYSTAL FLASH MONROE 30387 11-271-5710-007-000-0000  TRANSP FUEL S 1,746.92

009199 5/31/2023 17285 CRYSTAL FLASH MONROE 30440 11-271-5710-007-000-0000  TRANSP FUEL S 2,034.35

009199 5/31/2023 17285 CRYSTAL FLASH MONROE 30441 11-271-5710-007-000-0000  TRANSP FUEL S 273.52

009199 5/31/2023 17285 CRYSTAL FLASH MONROE 30554 11-271-5710-007-000-0000  TRANSP FUEL S 396.06

009199 5/31/2023 17285 CRYSTAL FLASH MONROE 30553 11-271-5710-007-000-0000  TRANSP FUEL S 2,093.05 6,543.90
009200 5/31/2023 18380 DTE ENERGY COMPANY 30190 11-261-5520-001-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/HS S 703.77

009200 5/31/2023 18380 DTE ENERGY COMPANY 30370 11-261-5520-001-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/HS S 3,966.18

009200 5/31/2023 18380 DTE ENERGY COMPANY 30190 11-261-5520-002-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/MS S 613.02

009200 5/31/2023 18380 DTE ENERGY COMPANY 30345 11-261-5520-002-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/MS S 3,254.71

009200 5/31/2023 18380 DTE ENERGY COMPANY 30344 11-261-5520-003-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/ADMIN S 573.83

009200 5/31/2023 18380 DTE ENERGY COMPANY 30343 11-261-5520-004-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/PL S 1,080.77

009200 5/31/2023 18380 DTE ENERGY COMPANY 30372 11-261-5520-005-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/MER S 1,081.77 11,274.05
009201 5/31/2023 20150 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 30378 11-261-5520-001-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/HS S 5,568.30

009201 5/31/2023 20150 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 30569 11-261-5520-001-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/HS S 11,562.18

009201 5/31/2023 20150 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 30378 11-261-5520-002-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/MS S 7,802.69

009201 5/31/2023 20150 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 30569 11-261-5520-002-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/MS S 4,035.39

009201 5/31/2023 20150 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 30378 11-261-5520-003-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/ADMIN S 1,566.78

009201 5/31/2023 20150 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 30569 11-261-5520-003-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/ADMIN S 626.20

009201 5/31/2023 20150 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 30378 11-261-5520-004-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/PL S 2,615.05

009201 5/31/2023 20150 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 30569 11-261-5520-004-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/PL S 1,270.84

009201 5/31/2023 20150 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 30378 11-261-5520-005-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/MER S 2,644.22

009201 5/31/2023 20150 DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS 30569 11-261-5520-005-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/MER S 1,272.23 38,963.88
009202 5/31/2023 26690 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIVISION LLC 30299 11-261-5510-001-000-0000  NATURAL GAS/HS S 5,279.57

009202 5/31/2023 26690 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIVISION LLC 30296 11-261-5510-001-000-0000  NATURAL GAS/HS S 305.15

009202 5/31/2023 26690 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIVISION LLC 30295 11-261-5510-002-000-0000  NATURAL GAS/MS S 3,516.49

009202 5/31/2023 26690 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIVISION LLC 30297 11-261-5510-003-000-0000 NATURAL GAS/ADMIN S 1,301.12

009202 5/31/2023 26690 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIVISION LLC 30294 11-261-5510-003-000-0000  NATURAL GAS/ADMIN S 967.75

009202 5/31/2023 26690 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIVISION LLC 30298 11-261-5510-004-000-0000  NATURAL GAS/PL S 2,565.79

009202 5/31/2023 26690 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAS DIVISION LLC 30293 11-261-5510-005-000-0000  NATURAL GAS/MER S 2,174.27 16,110.14
009203 5/31/2023 27372 FIRST DATA 11-252-7410-010-001-0000  BANK SERVICE FEES S 4.95 4.95
009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  CAFE FOOD PURCHASES S 1,810.74

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  CAFE FOOD PURCHASES S 1,597.68

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  CAFE FOOD PURCHASES S 2,307.78

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  CAFE FOOD PURCHASES S 2,416.55

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  CAFE FOOD PURCHASES S 1,584.59

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  REFUND #227006095 S (23.33)

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  CAFE FOOD PURCHASES S 2,847.79

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  CAFE FOOD PURCHASES S 1,313.91

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  CAFE FOOD PURCHASES S 2,082.20

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  CAFE FOOD PURCHASES S 1,223.18

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5640-000-000-0000  CAFE SUPPLIES NON-FOOD S 393.74

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5640-000-000-0000  CAFE SUPPLIES NON-FOOD S 418.29

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5640-000-000-0000  CAFE SUPPLIES NON-FOOD S 392.21

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5640-000-000-0000  CAFE SUPPLIES NON-FOOD S 252.70

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5640-000-000-0000  CAFE SUPPLIES NON-FOOD S 309.23

009204 5/31/2023 33000 GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 21-297-5640-000-000-0000  CAFE SUPPLIES NON-FOOD S 902.72
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263.39
45.63
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009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30650 12-451-8900-130-000-0000  RETIREMENT $ 6,202.89

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30649 12-451-8900-130-000-0000  RETIREMENT $ 6,799.17

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30646 12-451-8900-130-000-0000  RETIREMENT $  114,562.54

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30651 12-451-8900-131-000-0000  MIP RETIREMENT $ 29,508.62

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30650 12-451-8900-131-000-0000  MIP RETIREMENT $ 10,215.78

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30649 12-451-8900-131-000-0000  MIP RETIREMENT $ 10,116.38

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30646 12-451-8900-131-000-0000  MIP RETIREMENT $ 30,537.31

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30650 12-451-8900-132-000-0000  EE PHF 2%/MIP FUND $ 2,645.86

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30649 12-451-8900-132-000-0000  EE PHF 2%/MIP FUND $ 2,594.07

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30651 12-451-8900-183-000-0000  TAX DEFER-UNIVERSAL $ 200.00

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30646 12-451-8900-183-000-0000  TAX DEFER-UNIVERSAL $ 200.00

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30541 21-293-2822-000-000-2630  SEC 147c2-ONE TIME-ATH DIR $ 858.61

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30541 21-293-2822-000-001-2630  SEC 147¢2-ONE-TIME-ATH SEC $ 483.23

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30541 21-293-2822-001-000-2630  SEC 147¢2-ONE-TIME-COACHES-HS $ 533.00

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30541 21-293-2822-002-000-2630  SEC 147¢2-ONE-TIME-COACHES-MS $ 164.88

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30541 21-297-2822-000-000-2630  SEC 147c2-ONE-TIME-CAFE SUPVSR $ 242.65

009207 5/31/2023 52561 MPSERS 30541 21-297-2822-000-001-2630  SEC 147c2-ONE-TIME-CAFE STAFF $ 162802 $  607,351.62
009208 5/31/2023 56577 PNC BANK 11-252-7410-010-001-0000  BANK SERVICE FEES $ 1,610.56

009208 5/31/2023 56577 PNC BANK 21-297-7410-000-000-0000  CAFE BANK SERVICE FEES $ 9.00 $ 1,619.56
009209 5/31/2023 73550 STANDARD/RELIANCE TRUST 30652 12-451-8900-200-000-0000  OUTGO ANNUITY (403B) $ 1,826.15

009209 5/31/2023 73550 STANDARD/RELIANCE TRUST 30722 12-451-8900-200-000-0000  OUTGO ANNUITY (403B) $ 1,846.06

009209 5/31/2023 73550 STANDARD/RELIANCE TRUST 30652 12-451-8900-250-000-0000  OUTGO ANNUITY (457) $ 1,153.84

009209 5/31/2023 73550 STANDARD/RELIANCE TRUST 30722 12-451-8900-250-000-0000  OUTGO ANNUITY (457) $ 1,153.84 $ 5,979.89
009210 5/31/2023 79790 TSA 30648 12-451-8900-200-000-0000  OUTGO ANNUITY (403B) $ 17,661.65

009210 5/31/2023 79790 TSA 30716 12-451-8900-200-000-0000  TSA P/R 5/26/23 $ 17,951.65 $ 35,613.30
009211 5/31/2023 82699 WAGEWORKS, INC 30454 12-402-2130-000-000-0000  BC/BS HEALTH INS $ 84.60 $ 84.60
009212 5/31/2023 91199 REVTRAK 11-252-7410-010-001-0000  MONTHLY FEE $ 29.95

009212 5/31/2023 91199 REVTRAK 11-252-7410-010-001-0000  SERVICE FEES $ 1,063.87 $ 1,093.82
009213 5/31/2023 91250 HEALTH EQUITY 30398 12-451-8900-361-000-0000  EE FSA FNDING-HEALTH (HLTH EQ) $ 1,285.37

009213 5/31/2023 91250 HEALTH EQUITY 30501 12-451-8900-361-000-0000  EE FSA FNDING-HEALTH (HLTH EQ) $ 677.85

009213 5/31/2023 91250 HEALTH EQUITY 30686 12-451-8900-361-000-0000  EE FSA FNDING-HEALTH (HLTH EQ) $ 1,341.18

009213 5/31/2023 91250 HEALTH EQUITY 30542 12-451-8900-361-000-0000  EE FSA FNDING-HEALTH (HLTH EQ) $ 1,797.32

009213 5/31/2023 91250 HEALTH EQUITY 30717 12-451-8900-361-000-0000  EE FSA FNDING-HEALTH (HLTH EQ) $ 60240 $ 5,704.12
009214 5/31/2023 BO111 STATE OF MICHIGAN 30654 12-451-8900-140-000-0000  STATE TAX $ 26,822.09

009214 5/31/2023 BO111 STATE OF MICHIGAN 30654 22-421-0000-000-000-0000  CAFE SALES TAX $ 2494 $ 26,847.03

|$ 97405815  974,105.81 |
CHECK NO.  CHECK DATE  VENDOR NO VENDER NAME PO NO ACCOUNT NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHECK TOTAL

REGULAR CHECKS

165890 5/10/2023 11585 CARLSON HIGH SCHOOL 29680 21-293-7910-001-001-0000  CHECK # 165890 VOIDED $ (190.00)

165935 5/10/2023 28566 FOREST HILLS EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 29790 21-293-7910-001-001-0000  CHECK # 165935 VOIDED $ (270.00)

166137 5/4/2023 91679 SUZANNE SANCHEZ-HONKALA 30394 62-431-0000-002-060-0000 ~ SPRING BOOK FAIR STARTUP MONEY ~ $ 43500 $ 435.00
166138 5/5/2023 02650 ALYSON KEMENY 30407 21-127-3220-001-524-0000  VC#163 MEALS-MIAEYC CONF $ 64.08 $ 64.08
166139 5/5/2023 13417 CHAPP & BUSHEY OIL CO, INC 30390 11-261-4110-000-000-0000  SERVICE GAS NOZZLE IN BUS YARD $ 24874 $ 248.74
166140 5/5/2023 18380 DTE ENERGY COMPANY 30412 11-261-5520-003-000-0000  QTRLY POLE RENTAL $ 15897 $ 158.97
166141 5/5/2023 21359 THE COLLEGE BOARD- NATL 30392 11-113-3220-001-000-0000  PD 1305 REGISTRATION-ENG-LIT COLLEG $ 150.00 $ 150.00
166142 5/5/2023 34500 GROSSE ILE BAKERY 30379 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  CAFE PIZZA $ 1,647.00 $ 1,647.00
166143 5/5/2023 34887 GROSSE ILE LAWN SPRINKLER, INC. 30384 11-261-4190-006-000-0000  REPAIR PIPES IN BARN/FREEZE DMG ~ $ 34750 $ 347.50
166144 5/5/2023 34897 GROSSE ILE ROWING CLUB 62-431-0000-001-048-0000  ROWING/CREW $ 500.00 $ 500.00
166145 5/5/2023 44080 JOSTENS INC (CHICAGO) 30402 11-241-7910-001-000-0000  DIPLOMA $ 1405 $ 14.05
166146 5/5/2023 44120 JW PEPPER & SON INC 30369 62-431-0000-002-021-0000  MS BAND - SURGE $ 49.99 $ 49.99



166147
166148
166149
166150
166151
166152
166152
166153
166154
166155
166155
166155
166155
166155
166155
166156
166157
166158
166159
166160
166160
166160
166160
166161
166162
166162
166163
166163
166164
166165
166165
166166
166167
166168
166169
166170
166170
166171
166172
166173
166174
166175
166176
166177
166178
166179
166180
166181
166182
166183
166184
166184
166185

5/5/2023 48526
5/5/2023 49400
5/5/2023 50495
5/5/2023 51465
5/5/2023 51751
5/5/2023 53208
5/5/2023 53208
5/5/2023 60567
5/5/2023 60601
5/5/2023 62275
5/5/2023 62275
5/5/2023 62275
5/5/2023 62275
5/5/2023 62275
5/5/2023 62275
5/5/2023 63926
5/5/2023 64251
5/5/2023 64401
5/5/2023 80998
5/5/2023 82153
5/5/2023 82153
5/5/2023 82153
5/5/2023 82153
5/5/2023 85211
5/5/2023 90022
5/5/2023 90022
5/5/2023 90375
5/5/2023 90375
5/5/2023 90784
5/9/2023 91427
5/9/2023 91427
5/9/2023 91427
5/16/2023 51500
5/16/2023 51500
5/16/2023 51500
5/19/2023 82251
5/19/2023 82251
5/19/2023 82251
5/19/2023 14379
5/19/2023 S0115
5/19/2023 S0116
5/19/2023 S0117
5/19/2023 S0118
5/19/2023 S0119
5/19/2023 S0120
5/19/2023 S0121
5/19/2023 S0122
5/19/2023 S0123
5/19/2023 S0124
5/19/2023 S0125
5/19/2023 S0126
5/19/2023 S0126
5/19/2023 S0127

MACMILLAN ASSOCIATES CONSULTING ENGINEERS

MARSHALL MUSIC CO

MCW PARTNERS, LLC

MEYER MUSIC INC.

MISSION NUTRITION

MICHAEL RIFFE

MICHAEL RIFFE

PARKS MAINTENANCE INC.

PBC GURU

POCKET NURSE MEDICAL SUPPLIES
POCKET NURSE MEDICAL SUPPLIES
POCKET NURSE MEDICAL SUPPLIES
POCKET NURSE MEDICAL SUPPLIES
POCKET NURSE MEDICAL SUPPLIES
POCKET NURSE MEDICAL SUPPLIES
CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER
RACHAEL GUZZARDO

RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS INC
VETERAN'S CLEANING LLC
VETERAN'S CLEANING LLC
VETERAN'S CLEANING LLC
VETERAN'S CLEANING LLC

WENDY KEARNEY

AMERICAN COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
AMERICAN COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
KATIE BAYNES

KATIE BAYNES

JUSTIN TROMBKA

ANDREA SCHOENHERR

ANDREA SCHOENHERR

ANDREA SCHOENHERR

MISDU

MISDU

MISDU

VOLUME SERVICES, INC

VOLUME SERVICES, INC

VOLUME SERVICES, INC

DOMINIC GRAPENTIEN
ALEXANDRIA YAGER

CAILEY O'FARRELL

JUDY HENG

KRISTEN KEIM

MAXWELL KARL

SOPHIE SNIDER

ALEXANDRA SMITH

GABBY TETLER

JULIA SHAMUS

KELLY ANTOSIEWICZ

REAGAN QUINN

SERAFIM DIONYSSOPOULOS
SERAFIM DIONYSSOPOULOS
CECILY NOONAN

30401
30364
30424
29812
30283
30403
30403
30413
30409
29893
29893
29893
29893
29893
29893
30208
30381
30391
30397
30427
30427
30427
30427
30380
29989
29989
30404
30406
30393
30429
30429
30429

30580
30580
30580
30562
30587
30588
30589
30590
30591
30592
30594
30595
30596
30597
30598
30599
30599
30582

41-456-6226-005-000-9001
62-431-0000-002-021-0000
11-252-5910-010-000-0000
11-232-5210-009-000-0000
11-271-5790-007-000-0000
11-111-3210-005-000-0000
11-112-3210-002-000-0000
21-297-4910-000-000-0000
62-431-0000-004-084-0000
11-127-5110-001-580-3440
11-127-5110-001-580-3440
11-127-5110-001-580-3440
11-127-5110-001-580-3440
11-127-5110-001-580-3440
11-127-5110-001-580-3440
11-112-3610-002-000-0000
62-431-0000-001-091-0000
11-261-4110-001-000-0000
11-271-5730-007-000-0000
11-261-4110-001-000-0000
11-261-4110-002-000-0000
11-261-4110-004-000-0000
11-261-4110-005-000-0000
62-431-0000-002-059-0000
11-127-5110-001-580-3440
11-127-5110-001-580-3440
62-431-0000-001-035-0000
62-431-0000-001-035-0000
11-221-3120-002-000-7645
62-431-0000-001-007-0000
62-431-0000-001-007-0000
62-431-0000-001-007-0000
12-451-8900-700-000-0000
12-451-8900-700-000-0000
12-451-8900-700-000-0000
62-431-2023-000-000-0000
62-431-2023-000-000-0000
62-431-2023-000-000-0000
62-431-0000-002-030-0000
52-491-0000-001-038-0000
52-491-0000-001-038-0000
52-491-0000-001-038-0000
52-491-0000-001-038-0000
52-491-0000-001-038-0000
52-491-0000-001-038-0000
52-491-1200-000-000-0000
52-491-0000-001-000-0000
52-491-0000-001-000-0000
52-491-0000-001-000-0000
52-491-0000-001-000-0000
52-491-0000-001-000-0000
52-491-0000-001-000-0000
62-431-0000-001-007-0000

EVALUATE PL GYM MASONRY REPAIRS N

MS BAND REEDS

WATER COOLER

HS UKULELES

BIS SAFETY ACTIVITY BOOKS
LOCAL TRAVEL EXP/MER
LOCAL TRAVEL EXP/MS
REPAIR HS ICE MACHINE
GIEF 23-15 BOOK BREAK
VOC NURSE SUPPLIES

VOC NURSE SUPPLIES 22-23
VOC NURSE SUPPLIES 22-23
VOC NURSE SUPPLIES 22-23
VOC NURSE SUPPLIES 22-23
VOC NURSE SUPPLIES 22-23
COPY PAPER MS

HOSA GIFT CARDS

REPAIRED WALL IN AUD. AFTER WATER
BUS PARTS: DOOR LATCH, BULBS SILICO

LAND/BLDG REPAIRS/HS
LAND/BLDG REPAIRS/MS
LAND/BLDG REPAIRS/PL
LAND/BLDG REPAIRS/ME
MS SCHOOL STORE

TRAINING KITS, SIMULATOR, TOURNIQU

WOUND SIMULATOR

REIMBURSE BAND SUPPLIES
BAND PIZZA

PD 1337 MEALS

HS DRAMA CLUB

CHECK # 166165 VOIDED

HS DRAMA CLUB

OUTGO CHILD SUPPORT

OUTGO CHILD SUPPORT

OUTGO CHILD SUPPORT

PROM 22-23 CATERING SVCS
CHECK # 166170 VOIDED

PROM 22-23 CATERING SVCS

MS SCHOLARSHIPS

LIGGETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
LIGGETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
LIGGETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
LIGGETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
LIGGETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
LIGGETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
SCOOTER DEMARE AGAINST ALL ODD
RED DEVIL PRIDE SCHOLARSHIP
RED DEVIL PRIDE SCHOLARSHIP
RED DEVIL PRIDE SCHOLARSHIP
RED DEVIL PRIDE SCHOLARSHIP
RED DEVIL PRIDE SCHOLARSHIP
CHECK # 166184 VOIDED

HS DRAMA SCHOLARSHIP
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3,750.00
21.99
135.00
1,560.00
110.04
16.62
16.63
165.00
1,175.00
2,742.51
4,944.80
959.90
1,967.92
1,700.00
97.93
1,560.00
203.49
3,161.53
141.81
650.00
675.00
825.00
212.50
573.66
4,743.00
325.00
52.35
203.22
95.86
40.00
(40.00)
40.00
64.60
300.46
42.99
15,558.30
(15,558.30)
15,558.30
150.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
(140.00)
400.00

v n v nn

v n n

v n v n

3,750.00
21.99
135.00
1,560.00
110.04

33.25

165.00
1,175.00

12,413.06
1,560.00
203.49
3,161.53
141.81

2,936.16
573.66

5,068.00

255.57

95.86

40.00

408.05

15,558.30
150.00

13,500.00
1,000.00

560.00



166186
166187
166188
166189
166190
166191
166192
166193
166194
166195
166196
166197
166198
166199
166200
166201
166201
166202
166203
166204
166205
166206
166207
166208
166209
166210
166211
166212
166213
166214
166215
166216
166216
166217
166217
166217
166217
166217
166217
166218
166218
166219
166220
166220
166221
166222
166223
166224
166224
166225
166226
166227
166227

5/19/2023 S0128
5/19/2023 S0129
5/19/2023 S0130
5/19/2023 S0131
5/19/2023 S0132
5/19/2023 S0133
5/19/2023 S0134
5/19/2023 S0134
5/19/2023 S0138
5/19/2023 S0139
5/19/2023 S0140
5/19/2023 S0141
5/19/2023 S0142
5/19/2023 S0143
5/19/2023 S0144
5/19/2023 S0145
5/19/2023 S0145
5/19/2023 S0146
5/19/2023 S0148
5/19/2023 S0126
5/19/2023 S0145
5/19/2023 00130
5/19/2023 02000
5/19/2023 02650
5/19/2023 02651
5/19/2023 10499
5/19/2023 10612
5/19/2023 11482
5/19/2023 13462
5/19/2023 13730
5/19/2023 24300
5/19/2023 34500
5/19/2023 34500
5/19/2023 34640
5/19/2023 34640
5/19/2023 34640
5/19/2023 34640
5/19/2023 34640
5/19/2023 34640
5/19/2023 36980
5/19/2023 36980
5/19/2023 37210
5/19/2023 39715
5/19/2023 39715
5/19/2023 41600
5/19/2023 46875
5/19/2023 48659
5/19/2023 49400
5/19/2023 49400
5/19/2023 50963
5/19/2023 52857
5/19/2023 53209
5/19/2023 53209

JOANNA MEYRING

LEXI YAGER

PATRICK MARSH

SUSAN HO

JACOB BROWN

NOLAN SCHMITTOU

TYLER SWICK

TYLER SWICK

ALISON KISIEL

AVI PATEL

ANDREW PERCHA

CALEB JOHNSON

NELSON HAYDAMACKER
CECILIA LIND

GABBY TETLER

SERAFIM DIONYSSOPOULOS
SERAFIM DIONYSSOPOULOS
ALEXANDRIA YAGER
SOPHIE SNIDER

SERAFIM DIONYSSOPOULOS
SERAFIM DIONYSSOPOULOS
21ST CENTURY MEDIA - MICHIGAN
AIRPORT HIGH SCHOOL
ALYSON KEMENY

AMANDA BUTTERFIELD
SALINE HIGH SCHOOL
CHARLES BUTLER

CDW GOVERNMENT
HOBART SERVICE

BALE COMPANY

ELITE FUND INC

GROSSE ILE BAKERY
GROSSE ILE BAKERY
TOWNSHIP OF GROSSE ILE
TOWNSHIP OF GROSSE ILE
TOWNSHIP OF GROSSE ILE
TOWNSHIP OF GROSSE ILE
TOWNSHIP OF GROSSE ILE
TOWNSHIP OF GROSSE ILE
HOSA- MI

HOSA- MI

THE HENRY FORD

IMAGINE LEARNING, INC
IMAGINE LEARNING, INC
ISLAND ATHLETICS
LOGISOFT COMPUTER PRODUCTS LLC
MADISON SCHOOLS
MARSHALL MUSIC CO
MARSHALL MUSIC CO
METRO TRP

MICHIGAN VIRTUAL UNIVERSITY
MIAT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
MIAT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

30585
30583
30586
30581
30563
30561
30593
30584
30607
30609
30610
30611
30579
30602
30603
30604
30604
30605
30612
30599
30604
30504
30488
30446
30448
30433
30489
30396
30455
30447
30552
30549
30449
30436
30436
30436
30436
30436
30436
30493
30494
30486
30534
30534
30492
30361
30578
30498
30485
30548
30560
30503
30502

62-431-0000-001-007-0000
62-431-0000-001-007-0000
62-431-0000-001-007-0000
62-431-0000-001-038-0000
62-431-0000-002-030-0000
62-431-0000-002-030-0000
52-491-0000-001-038-0000
62-431-0000-006-003-0000
52-491-4771-000-000-0000
52-491-1103-000-000-0000
52-491-1107-000-000-0000
52-491-1101-000-000-0000
62-431-0000-002-030-0000
52-491-0000-001-002-0000
52-491-2011-000-000-0000
52-491-1106-000-000-0000
52-491-1106-000-000-0000
52-491-1102-000-000-0000
52-491-1600-000-000-0000
52-491-0000-001-000-0000
52-491-1106-000-000-0000
11-232-3510-009-000-0000
21-293-7910-001-001-0000
11-127-3210-001-524-0000
62-431-0000-005-082-0000
21-293-7910-001-001-0000
21-293-7910-001-001-0000
41-456-6420-001-000-9001
21-297-4910-000-000-0000
62-431-0000-001-035-0000
11-261-3410-006-000-0000
21-297-5610-000-000-0000
21-297-5610-000-000-0000
11-261-3830-001-000-0000
11-261-3830-002-000-0000
11-261-3830-003-000-0000
11-261-3830-004-000-0000
11-261-3830-005-000-0000
11-261-3830-007-000-0000
21-127-3220-001-580-0000
62-431-0000-001-091-0000
62-431-0000-005-091-0000
11-112-3710-002-001-0000
11-113-3710-001-001-0000
21-293-4290-001-000-0000
11-284-3450-011-000-0000
21-293-7910-001-001-0000
62-431-0000-001-035-0000
62-431-0000-002-021-0000
11-271-5730-007-000-0000
11-113-3710-001-001-0000
11-127-8210-001-000-0000
11-127-8210-001-000-0000

HS DRAMA SCHOLARSHIP

HS DRAMA SCHOLARSHIP

HS DRAMA SCHOLARSHIP

HS FACULTY SCHOLARSHIP

MS SCHOLARSHIPS

MS SCHOLARSHIPS

LIGGETT MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
PL & MER SCHOLARSHIP

MILDRED & LAWRENCE SAWITZY SCHOL
MILDRED SAWITZKY SCHOLARSHIP
ZOLA SCHOLARSHIP

FDR SCHOLARSHIP

MS SCHOLARSHIPS

WYANDOTTE IPA SCHOLARSHIP
JUDY JOHNSON DOYLE MEM
CHANG MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
CHECK # 166201 VOIDED

MAYNE CLASS OF 1938

M SABO MEMORIAL SCHP

RED DEVIL PRIDE SCHOLARSHIP
CHANG MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
SUPT ADVERTISING-SCHOOL OF CHOICE
HURON GOLF JAMBOREE #2

VOC INTRO TO ED LOCAL TRAVEL
MILEAGE 5TH GR CAMP

GOLDEN TRIANGLE TRACK/FIELD
REIMB UD-JESUIT GOLF
TECHNOLOGY EQUIP-HS-SF
CAFE-OTHER PURCH SVCS

HS MARCHING BAND

TELEPHONE

CAFE FOOD PURCHASES

CAFE FOOD PURCHASES

WATER SEWAGE/HS

WATER SEWAGE/MS

WATER SEWAGE/ADMIN

WATER SEWAGE/PL

WATER SEWAGE/MER

WATER SEWAGE/TRANSP

HOSA ADVISOR FEES

HOSA STUDENT FEES

3RD GR HENRY FORD
TUITION-ONLINE/ALT ED PROG-MS
TUITION-ONLINE/ALT ED PROG-HS
INDOOR COURT TIME

SOPHOS CENTRAL

MHSAA REGIONAL BOYS GOLF

HS BAND - REEDS

MS BAND - REEDS

OIL FILTER

ENROLLMENT

OUTGOING VOC ED TUITION
OUTGOING VOC ED TUITION
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400.00
400.00
400.00
500.00
150.00
150.00

1,000.00
200.00
500.00
500.00

1,000.00
500.00
150.00
500.00

2,000.00
615.00

(615.00)
500.00
500.00
140.00
615.00

3,454.00

180.00
53.17
27.55
20.00
250.00

1,714.70

378.34
76.95

1,502.00
822.00
884.65
911.71

11.45
76.02
437.90
486.68
54.85
160.00

2,000.00

1,180.00
240.00

4,320.00
690.00

1,490.17
210.00

45.94
21.99
176.22

11,080.00

18,015.90
272.40
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1,600.00
500.00

300.00
1,000.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
150.00
500.00
2,000.00

500.00
500.00
140.00
615.00
3,454.00
180.00
53.17
27.55
20.00
250.00
1,714.70
378.34
76.95
1,502.00

1,706.65

1,978.61

2,160.00
1,180.00

4,560.00
690.00
1,490.17
210.00

67.93
176.22
11,080.00

18,288.30



166228 5/19/2023 60540 PARAGRAFIX 30496 11-212-3610-001-000-0000  COURSE SLECTION GUIDES $ 458.75 $ 458.75
166229 5/19/2023 67138 ROB RAYMOND 30491 62-431-0000-001-058-0000  JV/VAR SUMM BBALL LEAGUE $ 650.00 $ 650.00
166230 5/19/2023 69400 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS 30430 62-431-0000-005-092-0000  BOOK FAIR $ 3,07561 $ 3,075.61
166231 5/19/2023 73071 SPINBALL SPORTS 30395 62-431-0000-001-055-0000  BASEBALL $ 3,900.00 $ 3,900.00
166232 5/19/2023 73580 STAPLES 30543 11-252-5910-010-000-0000  BUS OFFICE SUPPLIES $ 3969 $ 39.69
166233 5/19/2023 80998 UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS INC 30453 11-271-5730-007-000-0000  TRANSP REPAIR PARTS $ 26.14

166233 5/19/2023 80998 UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS INC 30530 11-271-5730-007-000-0000  SILICONE $ 34.44

166233 5/19/2023 80998 UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS INC 30577 11-271-5730-007-000-0000  BODY FLUID, 1ST AID KITS $ 31499 $ 375.57
166234 5/19/2023 85211 WENDY KEARNEY 30434 62-431-0000-002-059-0000  MS SCHOOL STORE $ 191.48

166234 5/19/2023 85211 WENDY KEARNEY 30487 62-431-0000-002-059-0000  MS SCHOOL STORE $ 7190 $ 263.38
166235 5/19/2023 87195 WOODHAVEN-BROWNSTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT 30490 21-293-7910-001-001-0000  METRO CLASSIC TRACK/FIELD $ 350.00 $ 350.00
166236 5/19/2023 88940 YMCA STORER CAMPS 30559 62-431-0000-005-082-0000 ~ 5TH GRADE CAMP $ 29,578.00 $ 29,578.00
166237 5/19/2023 90375 KATIE BAYNES 30445 11-112-3210-002-000-0000  LOCAL TRAVEL EXP/MS $ 13.41

166237 5/19/2023 90375 KATIE BAYNES 30445 11-113-3210-001-000-0000  LOCAL TRAVEL EXP/HS $ 13.41

166237 5/19/2023 90375 KATIE BAYNES 30497 62-431-0000-001-035-0000  JARS W/LIDS FUNDRAISER $ 1899 $ 45.81
166238 5/19/2023 90382 KEM-TEC & ASSOCIATES 30482 41-456-6226-000-001-2023  OTHER PROF FEES-2023 BD-PROP 1 $ 6,900.00

166238 5/19/2023 90382 KEM-TEC & ASSOCIATES 30482 41-456-6226-000-001-2023  OTHER PROF FEES-2023 BD-PROP 1 $ 25,055.00

166238 5/19/2023 90382 KEM-TEC & ASSOCIATES 30482 41-456-6226-000-002-2023  OTHER PROF FEES-2023 BD-PROP 2 $ 4,545.00 $ 36,500.00
166239 5/19/2023 90775 AUDRIE KALISZ 30438 11-285-3220-008-000-0000  PD#1310 MEALS $ 4730 $ 47.30
166240 5/19/2023 91165 EMILY LEHMANN-TEEN 30495 62-431-0000-001-002-0000  TEACHER WEEK STD COUN $ 200.00 $ 200.00
166241 5/19/2023 91366 NICOLE KAUL 30432 11-216-3210-000-000-2020  MILEAGE SOCIAL WK $ 1981 $ 19.81
166242 5/19/2023 91418 AMY BROWN 30457 11-221-3120-004-000-7645  PD#1323 MEALS REIMB $ 35.00 $ 35.00
166243 5/22/2023 50150 DELANEY ARNDT 30644 52-491-0000-001-001-0000 ~ GUNNELL BIOLOGICAL SCHOLARSHIP  $ 2,500.00 $ 2,500.00
166244 5/22/2023 50151 OWEN SOBIECHOWSKI 30645 52-491-0000-001-001-0000 ~ GUNNELL SKILLED TRADES SCHOLARSHIF $ 2,500.00 $ 2,500.00
166245 5/30/2023 51500 MISDU 12-451-8900-700-000-0000  OUTGO CHILD SUPPORT $ 64.60

166246 5/30/2023 51500 MISDU 12-451-8900-700-000-0000  OUTGO CHILD SUPPORT $ 300.46

166247 5/30/2023 51500 MISDU 12-451-8900-700-000-0000  OUTGO CHILD SUPPORT $ 4299 $ 408.05
166248 5/30/2023 10183 NCS PEARSON, INC. 30097 11-122-5110-002-000-8011  IDEA SUPPLIES/MS $ 70.00

166248 5/30/2023 10183 NCS PEARSON, INC. 30671 11-122-5110-002-000-8011  IDEA SUPPLIES/MS $ 350 $ 73.50
166249 5/30/2023 12160 CAREFREE LAWN CENTER INC 30618 11-261-4190-006-000-0000  PLAYSAFER MULCH $ 634.64 $ 634.64
166250 5/30/2023 21360 THE GUIDANCE CENTER 30708 11-232-7410-009-000-0000  MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES $ 162500 $ 1,625.00
166251 5/30/2023 21455 DOWNRIVER SOCCER REFEREE ASSOCIATION 30664 21-293-3190-001-000-0000  GAME OFFICIALS HS $ 93.00 $ 93.00
166252 5/30/2023 34500 GROSSE ILE BAKERY 30673 21-297-5610-000-000-0000  CAFE FOOD PURCHASES $ 935.00 $ 935.00
166253 5/30/2023 43223 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 30670 21-293-7910-002-001-0000  JEFFERSON MS TRACK INV 5/25/23 $ 150.00 $ 150.00
166254 5/30/2023 64400 RALPH'S LAWN EQUIPMENT 30667 11-261-4190-006-000-0000  HARNESS, CASTER KIT $ 29398 $ 293.98
166255 5/30/2023 69390 SCHOLASTIC 30600 62-431-0000-002-060-0000  MS BOOK FAIR $ 1,538.48 $ 1,538.48
166256 5/30/2023 78799 TOWN CENTER INC 30601 21-297-4910-000-000-0000  REPAIR WALK-IN FREEZER $ 396.00 $ 396.00
166257 5/30/2023 80998 UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS INC 30617 11-271-5730-007-000-0000  BODY FLUID KIT $ 77.85

166257 5/30/2023 80998 UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS INC 30713 11-271-5730-007-000-0000  BOOSTER PUMP 12V $ 270.04

166257 5/30/2023 80998 UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS INC 30687 11-271-5730-007-000-0000  C ARM BASE MOUNT $ 4010 $ 387.99
166258 5/30/2023 91700 TIM RODGERS 30719 11-261-4120-001-000-0000  REIMB WYANDOTTE ELEC INVOICE $ 13460 $ 134.60
166259 5/30/2023 MSC24 REIMBURSEMENT 30614 62-431-0000-001-006-0000  AMY CONNELLY $ 7100 $ 71.00
166260 5/30/2023 MSC24 REIMBURSEMENT 30613 62-431-0000-001-006-0000  SHANNON LUPPINO $ 3350 $ 33.50
166261 5/30/2023 MSC24 REIMBURSEMENT 30615 62-431-0000-001-080-0000  WILLIAM TILLEY $ 2,12347 $ 2,123.47
166262 5/30/2023 MSC61 REFUND 30709 10-199-0000-000-003-0000 ~ SARAH HARGROVE $ 57.00 $ 57.00
166263 5/30/2023 MSC68 CAFE REFUND 30608 20-161-0000-001-000-0000  JENNIFER CORBETT $ 67.80 $ 67.80

|$ 21846896 |5  218468.96 |
CHECK NO.  CHECK DATE  VENDOR NO VENDER NAME PO NO ACCOUNT NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHECK TOTAL

REGULAR CHECKS-VISA

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-010-0000  WASHABLE PAINT $ 13.60

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-010-0000  PERMANENT MARKERS $ 38.91



502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-010-0000  PAINT, MARKERS $ 27.49

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-010-0000  WATERCOLOR PAINTS $ 8.56

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-010-0000  PAINT $ 121.99

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-010-0000  FOLDERS $ 40.07

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-011-0000  PERMANENT MARKERS $ 1035

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-025-0000  SOCCER NET $ 38.99

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-025-0000  BOOK HOLDER, STICKERS, CLIPS, BADGE! $ 157.28

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-025-0000  PERMANENT MARKERS $ 49.38

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-025-0000  PACKING TAPE $ 17.97

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-025-0000  PAPER CLIPS, CORRECTION TAPE $ 19.38

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-025-0000  FOLDERS, MARKERS, RUBBER BANDS 145.67

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-213-5910-004-000-0000  BANDAGES $ 41.55

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 62-431-0000-004-084-0000  GIEF 23-12 SUPPLIES $ 257.91

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 62-431-0000-004-084-0000 ~ GIEF 23-12 CRAYONS $ 271

502566 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 62-431-0000-004-084-0000  GIEF 23-12 CRAYONS $ 2081 $ 1,021.62
502567 5/31/2023 18380 DTE ENERGY COMPANY 30038 11-261-5520-003-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/ADMIN $ 26.11

502567 5/31/2023 18380 DTE ENERGY COMPANY 30010 11-261-5520-007-000-0000  ELECTRICITY/TRANSP $ 56401 $ 590.12
502568 5/31/2023 21100 DOUGLAS ELECTRIC COMPANY 29915 11-261-4120-005-000-0000  SERVICE LIGHTS AT MERIDIAN $ 363.19

502568 5/31/2023 21100 DOUGLAS ELECTRIC COMPANY 29783 11-261-4120-005-000-0000  REPLACE LAMPS IN BUILDING $ 449.05 $ 812.24
502569 5/31/2023 40905 INSTITUTE FOR MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION 62-431-0000-004-084-0000  GIEF 23-12 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00
502570 5/31/2023 69410 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS, INC 62-431-0000-004-079-0000  BOOK VENDING MACHINE $ 27666 $ 276.66
502571 5/31/2023 81860 UsPs 11-252-3430-010-000-0000  BUS OFFICE POSTAGE $ 2875 $ 28.75
502572 5/31/2023 MSC02 MISC VENDOR 11-127-5110-001-580-3440  BAYSIDE CPR/AED CARD $ 180.00 $ 180.00
502573 5/31/2023 MSC02 MISC VENDOR 21-127-3220-001-580-0000  GRAND BEACH HOTEL $ 2,49418 $ 2,494.18
502574 5/31/2023 MSC02 MISC VENDOR 62-431-2023-000-000-0000  TOMAS MUZIK, LLC $ 52000 $ 520.00

B 7,423.57 | $ 7,423.57 |
CHECKNO.  CHECK DATE _ VENDOR NO VENDER NAME PO NO ACCOUNT NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHECK TOTAL

REGULAR CHECKS-AMERICAN EXPRESS

609694 5/31/2023 00200 ABSOPURE WATER CO 11-271-5790-007-000-0000  WATER/COOLER $ 12.00

609694 5/31/2023 00200 ABSOPURE WATER CO 62-431-0000-001-030-0000  WATER/COOLER $ 6245 $ 74.45
609695 5/31/2023 00990 ACEE-DEUCEE PORTA CAN 30351 11-261-5990-001-000-0000  MAINT/OPER MISC SPLY/HS $ 530.00

609695 5/31/2023 00990 ACEE-DEUCEE PORTA CAN 30351 11-261-5990-002-000-0000  MAINT/OPER MISC SPLY/MS $ 90.00 $ 620.00
609696 5/31/2023 03000 REPUBLIC SERVICES #241 30150 11-261-3840-001-000-0000  TRASH DISPOSAL/HS $ 423.33

609696 5/31/2023 03000 REPUBLIC SERVICES #241 30150 11-261-3840-002-000-0000  TRASH DISPOSAL/MS $ 296.23

609696 5/31/2023 03000 REPUBLIC SERVICES #241 30150 11-261-3840-004-000-0000  TRASH DISPOSAL/PL $ 168.58

609696 5/31/2023 03000 REPUBLIC SERVICES #241 30150 11-261-3840-005-000-0000  TRASH DISPOSAL/MER $ 168.58

609696 5/31/2023 03000 REPUBLIC SERVICES #241 30150 11-261-3840-007-000-0000  TRASH PICKUP/TRANSP $ 3125 $ 1,087.97
609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-015-0000  STEM CLASSROOM ITEMS $ 25.20

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-015-0000  STEM CLASSROOM ITEMS $ 334.16

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-025-0000  PAPER CLIPS $ 7.49

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-004-025-0000  TAPE, CLIPS, FASTENERS $ 45.36

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-005-001-0000  PERM MARKERS $ 50.73

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-005-008-0000  MASKING TAPE $ 37.58

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-005-008-0000  REWARD STICKERS $ 5.99

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-005-008-0000  CIRCLE STICERS $ 9.99

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-005-008-0000  UKULELE CORD CHANGER $ 37.49

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-005-010-0000  EXPO MARKERS $ 100.08

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-005-010-0000  SHARPIE MARKERS $ 24.99

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-005-011-0000  FOLDERS, POST-IT NOTES $ 51.04

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-005-013-0000  EVEWITNESS BOOKS $ 26.24

609697 5/31/2023 03128 AMAZON 11-111-5110-005-025-0000  SMORE MAKER $ 24.99
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FABRIC CHAIRS
SQUEEZE BALLS, KEYCHAINS, PENS
ACRYLIC PAINT

RULERS, PROTRACTORS, GLUE GUN/STIC

ARCADE MACHINE GAME

WIRE, EXT. CORD, FAN

FOAM CUTTER-COMPUTER CLASS
PINK INSULATION FOAM-COMPUTERS

WHITE FOAM MEAT TRAYS-COMPUTERS

OFFICE CHAIR

OFFICE CHAIR

BORDERS, LABELS, INDEX CARDS
BALLPOINT PENS

UTILITY CART

MARKER HOLDERS

LIBRARY BOOKS/HS

LIBRARY BOOKS/HS

NEW LIBRARY BOOKDS

NEW LIBRARY BOOKS
MARKERS, POST-IT SHEETS
ELECTRONICS KIT-COMPUTER CURR
CARDSTOCK, BANDAGES
KEYBOARD

LIGHT BULBS-AUDITORIUM
METAL DETECTOR

VACUUM ROLLER

BUNGEE CORDS

PVC CARDS

ENCLOSURE ADAPTER
PRINTABLE BUSINESS CARDS
WALL CHARGER

SURGE PROTECTOR

THERMAL PAPER ROLLS
SPONGE REPLACEMENT ROLLER
LIGHT BULBS

CARRYING CASE, TRIPOD
POST IT, BROWN BAGS
TERVIS TUMBLER

CANDY

TERVIS TUMBLERS

8-1/2 SCISSORS

DRUM & PERCUSSION ACCESSORIES
BASS DRUM PEDAL
ABSORBENT PADS

REUSABLE BAGS

PARCHMENT PAPER SHEETS
GIEF 23-1 POSITIVE STUDENTS
GIEF 23-1 POSITIVE STUDENTS
GIEF 22-1 POSITIVE STUDENTS
RED GIFT BAGS

BANDANAS 5TH GR CAMP
CANDY GRAM-SKITTLES

5TH GR CAMP AT SCHOOL
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141.84
71.96
37.30

123.50

8.97
57.71

339.96
14.99
42.79
39.95
39.95
29.22
14.22

106.00
11.98

104.93
44.97

303.77
21.77
54.46
15.69
45.01
87.43

575.40

109.00
34.45
24.80
22.98
18.60
11.49

8.23
19.99
8.93

219.96
24.99

112.88

134.87
15.89
24.36

197.77

151.85
29.98

129.99
81.66
37.99
29.68

536.74
45.05
13.98
27.99

215.82
63.09

223.58
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AT&T MICHIGAN

AT&T MICHIGAN

AT&T-CABS DEPARTMENT
AT&T-CABS DEPARTMENT
AMWAY GRAND PLAZA
AMWAY GRAND PLAZA
AMWAY GRAND PLAZA
AMWAY GRAND PLAZA

ANN ARBOR CLEANING SUPPLY CO
ANN ARBOR CLEANING SUPPLY CO
ANN ARBOR CLEANING SUPPLY CO
ANN ARBOR CLEANING SUPPLY CO
BROWN INDUSTRIES

COMCAST CABLE - XFINITY

CVS PHARMACY

DINN BROS

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
AUTO VALUE TRENTON

Gl HARDWARE INC

RICOH USA INC

IMAGINATION STATION
KROGER

MICHAELS

MEIER

MICHIGAN ELEVATOR LLC
MOSYLE CORPORATION
MOSYLE CORPORATION

QUILL CORP

SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS, INC
SENOR WOOLY

STAMPS.COM

TELNET WORLDWIDE INC

USPS

USPS

WALMART

WYANDOTTE ALARM COMPANY
MISC VENDOR

MISC VENDOR

MISC VENDOR

MISC VENDOR

MISC VENDOR

MISC VENDOR

MISC VENDOR

MISC VENDOR

MISC VENDOR

MISC VENDOR

MISC VENDOR

30172
30214
30388
30103

30005
30195
30300
30117

30157

30231

30188

30423
30225
30224

30194

30077

62-431-0000-005-093-0000
62-431-0000-005-093-0000
62-431-0000-005-093-0000
62-431-0000-005-093-0000
62-431-0000-005-093-0000
62-431-0000-005-093-0000
11-261-3410-006-000-0000
11-261-3410-006-000-0000
11-261-3490-006-000-0000
11-261-3490-006-000-0000
11-252-3220-010-000-0000
11-252-3220-010-000-0000
11-261-3220-006-000-0000
21-297-3220-000-000-0000
11-261-5990-001-000-0000
11-261-5990-001-000-0000
11-261-5990-001-000-0000
11-271-5790-007-000-0000
11-232-5990-009-001-0000
62-431-0000-001-030-0000
62-431-0000-001-041-0000
11-232-5990-009-001-0000
11-252-3430-010-000-0000
11-271-5730-007-000-0000
11-113-5110-001-001-0000
11-257-3610-012-000-0000
62-431-0000-004-079-0000
62-431-0000-001-041-0000
21-293-5910-001-000-0000
62-431-0000-005-083-0000
11-261-4120-001-000-0000
11-284-3450-011-000-0000
11-284-3450-011-000-0000
21-293-5910-002-000-0000
62-431-0000-005-091-0000
11-112-5110-002-025-0000
11-252-7410-010-000-0000
11-261-3410-006-000-0000
11-212-3430-001-000-0000
21-293-3430-000-000-0000
62-431-0000-005-083-0000
11-261-4120-001-000-0000
62-431-0000-001-023-0000
62-431-0000-001-002-0000
62-431-0000-001-055-0000
62-431-0000-001-055-0000
62-431-0000-001-091-0000
62-431-0000-001-002-0000
11-212-3220-001-000-0000
11-111-5110-005-008-0000
11-112-5110-002-025-0000
62-431-0000-001-002-0000
11-284-4120-011-000-0000

MER SCHOOL STORE
ITEMS FOR SCHOOL STORE
STICKERS, ERASERS
KEYCHAINS

ITEMS FOR SCHOOL STORE
ITEMS FOR SCHOOL STORE
TELEPHONE

TELEPHONE

INTERNET

INTERNET

HOTEL PD#1328 MSBO
HOTEL PD#1325 MSBO
HOTEL PD#1326 MSBO
HOTEL PD#1326 MSBO
URINAL BLOCKS

TOWEL, TISSUE, LINERS, CLEANER, SOAP

DISPENSERS, CLEANER, TOWEL
DISINFECT WIPES/CLEANER
SUPT AWARDS

HS MEDIA

GIRLS SOCCER

SUPT AWARDS

FED EX BUSINESS DOCUMENTS
BATTERIES

DROP CLOTH, COVER, PAINT TRAY
DISTRICT COPY CENTER

PAT- IMAGINATION STATION
GIRLS SOCCER

ATH SCRAPBOOK ITEMS
TEACHER APPRECIATION
MAY-JUL QRTLY SVCE
MOSYLE PREMIUM

MOSYLE MGR

NOTEBOOKS

PAT-VENDING BOOKS
ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION
MONTHLY STAMPS.COM FEE
TELEPHONE

GUID POSTAGE/HS

ATH POSTAGE

TEACHER APPRECIATION

HS ALARM SVC
BREAKTHROUGH BBALL
DRAGONSTEAMSHOP.COM
DRIVELINE

DRIVELINE

HOSA STORE

KALAMAZOO BOOKSTORE
MICHIGAN SCHOOL COUN
REDBUBBLE

ROBOLINK

TERVIS

TOWER COMPUTER SVCS
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9.99
142.49
21.87
13.59
207.36
22.99
57.43
332.86
350.00
350.52
545.10
632.10
272.55
272.55
299.00
2,900.74
2,096.90
116.25
62.00
21.22
4.10
102.00
34.27
959.19
56.57
1,861.92
1,208.00
67.15
18.00
56.20
128.63
231.00
225.50
21.60
499.26
150.00
17.99
430.43
200.37
9.80
130.64
250.00
100.00
35.99
80.51
731.65
418.53
37.00
50.00
32.56
230.07
28.60
630.83

RV Ve ¥ Y R "2 S V2 Vo S Vo A VS Ve S V2 I Vo i Vo

w

v v n n

R Y Ve ¥ Y R V2 V2 Vo S Vs e ¥ o e Ve A V2 S Vo B V2

6,109.98

390.29

700.52

1,722.30

5,412.89
62.00
21.22

4.10
102.00
34.27
959.19
56.57

1,861.92

1,208.00
67.15
18.00
56.20

128.63

456.50

499.26
150.00

17.99
430.43

210.17
130.64
250.00
100.00
35.99
80.51
731.65
418.53
37.00
50.00
32.56
230.07
28.60
630.83



609735 5/31/2023 MSC02 MISC VENDOR 11-232-5210-009-000-0000  VEX ROBOTICS $ 1,024.26 $ 1,024.26
609736 5/31/2023 MSC02 MISC VENDOR 21-293-5990-002-000-0000  WOLVERINE SPORTS $ 179.05 $ 179.05
B 26,443.29 | $ 26,443.29 |
CHECK NO.  CHECK DATE  VENDOR NO VENDER NAME PO NO ACCOUNT NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHECK TOTAL

ACH CHECKS

A03073 5/5/2023 01100 ADN ADMINISTRATORS INC 30426 12-402-2140-000-000-0000  DENTAL INSURANCE PAY $ 12,007.80 $ 12,007.80
A03074 5/5/2023 26685 EXECUTIVE ENERGY SERVICES, LLC 30375 11-261-3150-006-000-0000  ENERGY MGMT SERVICE $ 500.00 $ 500.00
A03075 5/5/2023 30060 GANDOL DOORS & HARDWARE, INC. 30376 11-261-4110-005-000-0000  SERVICE MER AFTER ELECTRICSTRIKE ~ $ 195.00 $ 195.00
A03076 5/5/2023 33460 GRAPHIC MAGIC INC. 30415 11-284-3450-011-000-0000  MAY BACKUP SERVICES $ 700.00 $ 700.00
A03077 5/5/2023 34881 Gl HARDWARE INC 30419 11-261-4130-006-000-0000  MAINT VEHICLE REPAIR $ 14.49

A03077 5/5/2023 34881 Gl HARDWARE INC 30419 11-261-5990-001-000-0000  MAINT/OPER MISC SPLY $ 39.28

A03077 5/5/2023 34881 Gl HARDWARE INC 30420 11-261-5990-002-000-0000  MS PLUNGER $ 3.99

A03077 5/5/2023 34881 Gl HARDWARE INC 30418 11-261-5990-005-000-0000  MERIDIAN TOILET REPAIR/ANTS $ 28.17

A03077 5/5/2023 34881 Gl HARDWARE INC 30421 11-261-5990-006-000-0000  MS BASEBALL $ 14.28

A03077 5/5/2023 34881 Gl HARDWARE INC 30416 11-261-5990-006-000-0000  GATOR REPAIR $ 679 $ 107.00
A03078 5/5/2023 36101 HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS, INC. 30365 62-431-0000-002-003-0000  DC CLOTHING (SCRIPT) $ 134.08

A03078 5/5/2023 36101 HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS, INC. 30366 62-431-0000-002-061-0000  MS WASH DC TRIP/SPORT BAGS $ 1,245.75

A03078 5/5/2023 36101 HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS, INC. 30367 62-431-0000-002-061-0000  DC T-SHIRTS & SWEATSHIRTS $ 8,079.50

A03078 5/5/2023 36101 HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS, INC. 30368 62-431-0000-002-061-0000  DC CLOTHING $ 1,416.27 $ 10,875.60
A03079 5/5/2023 53300 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT, INC. 30389 11-271-4130-007-000-0000  SERVICE BUS 21-18 $ 208.05 $ 208.05
A03080 5/5/2023 55004 MONROE PLUMBING & HEATING CO 30385 11-261-4120-002-000-0000  REBUILD VALVE IN MS KITCHEN $ 1,585.53 $ 1,585.53
A03081 5/5/2023 57550 NATIONAL VISION ADMINISTRATORS LLC 30373 12-402-2150-000-000-0000  VISION INSURANCE PAY $ 84432 $ 844.32
A03082 5/5/2023 58748 SELKING INTERNATIONAL & IDEALEASE 30386 11-271-4130-007-000-0000  SERVICE BUS #22-07/DOT INSP/BRAKES  $ 4,968.03 $ 4,968.03
A03083 5/5/2023 64195 QUILL CORP 30377 11-252-5910-010-000-0000  AA/AAA BATTERIES $ 2075 $ 20.75
A03084 5/5/2023 70000 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 30206 11-111-5110-005-025-0000  PAPER, BATTERIES, PROTECTOR SHEETS, $ 6237 $ 62.37
A03085 5/5/2023 84990 WAYNE COUNTY RESA 30411 11-213-3130-001-000-0000  SCHOOL NURSE CONSULT $ 393.75
